

**SUMMIT WEST MAINTENANCE FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS 2019**

CONTRACT NO. 8456

DATE: 7/11/19

Item	Quantity	S&L Underground, Inc.		Poblocki	Parisi	Raymond P.
		Price	Extension	Paving Corporation	Construction Co., Inc.	Cattell, Inc.
				Price	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>						
10803.0 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	4.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$250.00	\$100.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,592.10	\$60,000.00	\$46,000.00
20101.0 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	244.00	\$27.00	\$6,588.00	\$106.00	\$40.00	\$75.00
20140.0 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - SY	600.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.68	\$2.50	\$2.50
20217.0 - CLEAR STONE - TON	160.00	\$17.00	\$2,720.00	\$41.00	\$20.00	\$25.00
20219.0 - BREAKER RUN (UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	399.00	\$14.00	\$5,586.00	\$21.00	\$15.00	\$20.00
20221.0 - TOPSOIL - SY	108.00	\$23.00	\$2,484.00	\$23.00	\$20.00	\$15.00
20313.0 - REMOVE INLET - EACH	1.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,020.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00
20314.0 - REMOVE PIPE - LF	20.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$38.00	\$28.00	\$50.00
20336.0 - PIPE PLUG - EACH	1.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$480.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
20701.0 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	108.00	\$15.00	\$1,620.00	\$5.00	\$2.15	\$15.00
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$1,025.00	\$1,025.00	\$2,400.00	\$175.00	\$500.00
21012.0 - STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM - EA	4.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$510.00	\$250.00	\$400.00
21013.0 - STREET SWEEPING - LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00
21017.0 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	30.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$5.50	\$10.00
21031.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C - COMPLETE - EA	2.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$102.00	\$160.00	\$200.00
21041.0 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - COMPLETE - EA	4.00	\$260.00	\$1,040.00	\$102.00	\$265.00	\$300.00
21061.0 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	108.00	\$15.00	\$1,620.00	\$5.00	\$5.50	\$15.00
30201.0 - TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	175.00	\$38.00	\$6,650.00	\$34.00	\$35.00	\$50.00
30204.0 - TYPE "D" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	336.00	\$35.00	\$11,760.00	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
30301.0 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - S.F.	153.00	\$13.00	\$1,989.00	\$7.20	\$12.00	\$15.00
40102.0 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 - TON	120.00	\$32.00	\$3,840.00	\$26.00	\$21.00	\$50.00
40202.0 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28 S - TON	370.00	\$102.00	\$37,740.00	\$125.00	\$108.00	\$101.50
40218.0 - TACK COAT - GAL	181.00	\$3.00	\$543.00	\$6.00	\$3.20	\$3.00
40311.0 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - SY	1812.00	\$10.00	\$18,120.00	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$10.00
40321.0 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED)	201.00	\$30.00	\$6,030.00	\$44.00	\$30.00	\$30.00
40362.0 - ADJUST ACCESS STRUCTURE CASTING - RESURFACING - EA	1.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00
40364.0 - ADJUST INLET CASTING, TYPE "H" - RESURFACING - EA	1.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$600.00	\$450.00	\$750.00
90000.0 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LF	150.00	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$3.60	\$11.00	\$10.00
90001.0 - PERMEABLE CONCRETE PRE CAST PAVEMENT - SF	560.00	\$46.00	\$25,760.00	\$51.00	\$55.00	\$75.00
90002.0 - BIKE RACK - EA	3.00	\$888.00	\$2,664.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$500.00
90003.0 - STOP SIGN - EACH	2.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$525.00	\$500.00
<b>32 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$177,889.00</b>	<b>\$184,234.70</b>	<b>\$202,233.40</b>	<b>\$235,523.00</b>